Meeting Minutes — GLWSL Board
meeting

6/3/2020

Start of meeting: Meeting cancelled

Attending:

Absent:

Approval of Agenda:

Approval of Minutes:

Approved by: Second by:

Action Items

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

Presidents Report

a) Current Covid-19 issue from MSA/USASA/USSF

i) Nothing new from USSF or MSA.

ii) Shelter at Home slowly being lifted.

Vice President Report — No report

Secretary Report — No report

Treasurer Report — Financials

Registrar Report — No report

Past President — No report

Scheduler Report — No report

Motion:

MICHIGAN
SOCCER
ASSOCIATION




8) Members-at-large — No report

9) Good of the Group — No report

Next board meeting: July 1st

Adjournment: Meeting cancelled




